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Preberlauf am 08.03.2015

Ergebnisliste - Juniorenklasse (Jg 92 und junger)

Name, Vorname

Feuchter, Harald
Neuhold, Mario
Zehner, Michael
Schmiderer, Sebastian

Verein/Ort

Hagan Racingteam
Cerro Torre
Mariapfarr
Abtenau

93
96
93
00

Endzeit
55:29
1.08:27
1:08:55
1:19:40
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70
89
63
93
19
61
73
16

Preberlauf am 08.03.2015

Ergebnisliste - Damenklasse
Verein/Ort

Name, Vorname
Forchthammer, Ina

Poétzelsberger, Rosemarie

Lovrantova, Katarina
Stanford, Sigi
Hager, Ulrike
Stenitzer, Heidi
Rupp, Anna
Trausnitz, Edith

Wsv St. Johann/Pg

Team Bikeworx Ledvolution
Fuschl Am See

Tri Alpin Radstadt

Villach

Team Klein Veitsch

Hohe Wand-Maiersdorf
Zederhaus

96
71
85
65
75
65
61
87

Endzeit
1:10:05
1:13:55
1:15:22
1:23:35
1:24:18
1:30:50
1:33:00
1:58:06
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Preberlauf am 08.03.2015

Ergebnisliste - Herren AK1 (Jg 91 - 71)
Verein/Ort

Name, Vorname
Hoffmann, Christian
Wieland, Johann
Hofl, Armin
Tockner, Andreas
Bauer, Bernhard
Paulmichl, Ivan
Zaller, Christoph
Schiefer, Georg
Edelsbrunner, Martin
Schdrghofer, Rudi
Zaller, Stefan
Hausmann, Gerald
Hundegger, Dietmar
Jager, Thomas
Bauer, Gerald
Kendlbacher, Bernhard
Dengg, Michael
Feuchter, David
Lienbacher, Matthias
Laimer, Christoph
Schaffer, Stefan
Kocum, Martin
Kéchl, Fritz

Rauter, Simon
Rosegger, Thomas
Kocher, Hannes
Petz, Klaus

Kocum, Ondrej
Fertala, Christian
Kabhr, Friedrich
Mrak, Otto

Doppler, Georg
Schrittwieser, Martin
Kloiber, Thomas
Sauer, Mario

Fischer Sports

Amefa

Martini Speed Team
Martini Speed Team Tus Schdode
Atomic

Maodling

Physiotherapie Zaller / DOWE S
Dowe Sportswear

Team Edelsbrunner?
Abtenau

Physiotherapie Zaller
Strabag Alpinteam -Dynafit
SSC-Rohr Im Geb.
Tamsweg

Hallein

Bergfan Outdoorshop

Limit Noch Nicht Erreicht
RC Tamsweg
Bikeklinik.Com

USC Abersee

USC Mariapfarr-Samsunn Sport
Isf

Tri Union Lungau

Predlitz

Stanz

USC Mariapfarr

Katsch An Der Mur

Isf

Schiclub Arnoldstein

Team Klein Veitsch

Tri Union Lungau
Gigasport Graz

Team Hinteralm

RC Pekomo

RC Merl Bruck an der Mur

74
72
89
85
i
78
83
82
91
84
90
71
75
91
80
81
84
91
84
82
78
78
73
90
73
71
75
80
i
71
73
84
72
85
81

Endzeit
48:02
51:14
51:40
54:15
55:44
56:15
58:21
59:01
59:22
59:33

1:00:08
1:00:49
1:.01:14
1:.01:17
1:01:37
1:02:48
1:03:13
1:03:45
1.04:27
1:04:41
1:05:18
1:06:03
1:06:32
1:06:36
1:06:48
1:08:15
1:08:49
1:09:02
1:09:32
1:09:33
1:10:17
1:11:48
1:12:25
1:12:31
1:14:43




ATria

Preberlauf

Seite 2/2

08.03.2015 - 12:52:05

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45

14
15
68
91
64
50
18
84
22

Preberlauf am 08.03.2015

Ergebnisliste - Herren AK1 (Jg 91 - 71)

Name, Vorname
Honegger, Stefan
Eckschlager, Manfred
Gruber, Mario
Rammerstorfer, Christian
Figl, Manfred

Kainz, Gunther
Raffelsberger, Jirgen
Schager, Reinhold
Bacher, Anton
Fichtinger, Michael

Verein/Ort

Mariapfarr

Turner Hofgastein
Isospan Naturbaustoffe
Cerro Torre

Tri Alpin Radstadt
Team Sportordination
Bischofshofen

G.A.S. Salzburg

Gaal

Osterreichisches Bundesheer

Endzeit
80 1:15:02
78 1:15:09
74 1:16:05
76 1:16:24
80 1:17:33
74 1:18:09
85 1:18:37
74 1:18:52
72 1:23:51
83 1:33:25
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78
44
66
90
48
41
30
25
60
77
46
75
85
38
80
20
81
23
43
13
55
69
92
57
53
36
17
42
37
71
85)
52
59
72
47

Preberlauf am 08.03.2015

Ergebnisliste - Herren AK2 (Jg 70 und alter)

Verein/Ort

Name, Vorname
Stark, Robert
Stonig, Adi
Neuhold, Karl
Potzelsberger, Franz
Pfeifenberger, Horst
Kinstl, Michael
Thaler, Werner
Geissler, Jakob
Nagl Jun, Willi
Bosic, Richard
Wilscher, Andreas
Stockl, Alfred
Hérmann, Gerhard
Kratzwald, Edi

Fritz, Wilfried
Schiefer, Joachim Raimund
Kraus, Oliver
Haslinger, Peter
Kopp, Arnold

Ro&ck, Christian
Koubek, Franz
Drlicek, Gottfried
Kralik, Johann
Pomwenger, Josef
Marcher, Heinz
Neubacher, Franz
Dengg, Ignaz
Scheutz, Jirgen
Wurmbauer, Johann
Gschiegl, Franz
List, Anton
Stockimair, Robert
Nagl Sen, Willi
Krogner, Michael
Dolezal, Michal

Sc-Laufsport-Hermagor
Atomic

Cerro Torre

Team Bikeworx Ledvolution
USV Zederhaus
Fahrradprofi.At

OAV Wallersee

Tamsweg

Strabag Alpinteam -Dynafit
Lithodekor

LSC-Rennweg

USC Abersee

USV Mariahof
LSC-Rennweg/Katschberg
LC Altis Krappfeld
Tamsweg

Team Hinteralm

SV Hollenstein
LT-Techelsberg

Bad Hofgastein

LCA Hochschwab

Sk Obertauern

Tri Alpin Radstadt
Anthering

OAV Scheifling

OAV Weisskirchen

RC Tamsweg

GSZ Graz

OeAV WeilRkirchen
Austria Alpin Team

Steyr Alpin Team

Millstatt

Strabag Alpinteam -Dynafit
Ebergassing

Drevoobchod Dolezal

Endzeit
69 57:15
69 57:38
70 59:05
69 1:00:12
63 1:01:43
68 1:.02:01
63 1:02:28
64 1:03:24
70 1:03:40
68 1:04:52
68 1:05:30
69 1:07:12
67 1:07:45
60 1:08:43
65 1:09:42
70 1:10:53
69 1:12:03
59 1:12:28
68 1:12:39
70 1:12:57
59 1:14:05
58 1:14:20
66 1:14:39
67 1:17:16
69 1:17:36
59 1:18:59
41 1:19:00
65 1:19:52
50 1:20:09
55 1:24:04
65 1:25:09
68 1:26:17
46 1:41:08
67 1:42:56
67 1:54:32




